Results

Total Entries 46
Total Payout $1,000

6YR & UNDER HEELER

SHORT ROUND

Draw  Average Rider Name Owner Horse Name Sire x Dam (Dam Sire) Breeder Short Round | Placing | Payout|

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x KINGS SLY SUGAR
(KINGS ZANTANON)
2019 GELDING

DT HICKORYS ANGUS DT HORSES LLC

34 | 61940 JEREMY BUHLER DT HORSES LLC 156.15 1

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x SLYNKIN LENA WHIZ
(SHINERS LENA DOC)
2019 GELDING

2 602.67 JEREMY BUHLER RYAN BOURKE DT HICKORY FLICKER RYAN BOURKE 154.23 2 $1,000.00

ONE FINE VINTAGE x LITTLE OOP
(MISTER SMART REMEDY)
2020 MARE

23 617.19 ANDY HOLCOMB KEVIN WILKINSON OOPS IM FINE TLC QUARTER HORSES 154.09 3

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x SPARKTILION
(SHINING SPARK)
2020 MARE

16 606.78 JEREMY BUHLER DT HORSES LLC DT SPARK A TRILLION DT HORSES LLC 16347 4

METALLIC CAT x MONEY TALKS SMART
(SMART MATE)
2020 STALLION

21 607.70  DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER MIKE AND KIM ST CLAIR NOW LETS TALK MONEY ROCKING P RANCH LLC 152.29 5

PALE FACE DUNNIT x LIL MISS PEPTO
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2020 MARE

ANDY HOLCOMB JAMIE WALTERS PALE LIBERTY JAMIE WALTERS

39 609.87 152.14 6

SMART NU SHINER x PROBABLY RED BUCK
(TWO EYED RED BUCK)
2019 GELDING

40 609.93 DANIEL REED CHRIS SUTTON PROBABLY SMART N NU MIKE L VAN EGDOM 151.53 7

ONE SHINEY METALLIC x A MERADA STAR JANSSEN PERFORMANCE HORSES

43

42

26

46

602.54

608.82

608.35

598.36

589.03

JARED BILBY

JEREMY BUHLER

LOGAN CULLEN

MILES BAKER

JARED BILBY

WYO PERFORMANCE HORSES

STUMP LAKE RANCH & CATTLE CO

PAT CULLEN

RELENTLESS REMUDA

WYO PERFORMANCE HORSES

ONE SHINEY STAR

SLR SWINGING HICKORY

ROYAL TEE

NOT WHITE AT ALL

BOON A MOVIN

(MERADAS MONEY TALKS)
2020 GELDING

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x SWINGIN TULE

(SAN TULE FRECKLES)
2019 MARE

FRENCHMANS FORTUNE x SUPER B ROYAL

(SOLANO B REED)
2019 GELDING

NOT RUF AT ALL x SNAPPY LIL SPOOK

(SMART SPOOK)
2019 GELDING

ONCE IN A BLU BOON x ARISTOCRATS ROSE

(SMART ARISTOCRAT)
2020 MARE

LLC

STUMP LAKE RANCH & CATTLE CO

JOE GOETZ

VAUGHN C ZIMMERMAN

BILLY AND ROSEMARY ATWOOD

151.29

151.22

151.20

151.09

146.57
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45

25

41

13

22

14

12

36

18

32

593.21

448.49

449.02

145.34

147.63

151.62

152.05

282.43

286.12

288.65

291.98

292.57

293.77

294.78

295.54

296.76

JARED BILBY

JAKE BOURDET

DANIEL REED

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

TAYLOR THOMPSON

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

JASON WARNER

MILES BAKER

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

NICK PULLARA

MILES BAKER

LES OSWALD

ANDY HOLCOMB

MILES BAKER

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS

ANDY HOLCOMB

WYO PERFORMANCE HORSES

LACY AND WYATT BOURDET

OCHS LAND AND CATTLE

KK PERFORMANCE HORSES

SCOTT BOSSE

1913 RANCH

JASON WARNER

EARNHARDT/RELENTLESS REMUDA

BILL OR DEBBIE MYERS

SPIRIT RANCH LLC

RELENTLESS REMUDA

LESLEY CUMMINS

JAMIE WALTERS

DASCO CATTLE CO

DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER HORSES

MATT LISTON

BLU ROSE ARISTOCRAT

SALLY CARRERA

LATE NIGHT STAR

DUAL SMART JULE

BO DUKE JOE JACK

CR PEPTO TUFF LENA

ZIG

GUNNA WANNA

CR TUFF DUAL

XXOTIC

RR GOLD STARR

STEVIE REY TRAIN

IKNOWYOUKNOWIKNOW

LIL BIT O CASH

SJR DIAMOND EVE

LITTLE RUF GUNNER

BOON TOO SUEN x CATSA MOVIN
(HIGH BROW CAT)
2019 GELDING

ISAAC STARLIGHT x DUALIN SADIE
(MISTER DUAL PEP)
2019 MARE

LATE NIGHT STOPPER x WHIZS LUCKY STAR
(TOPSAIL WHIZ)
2020 MARE

DUAL SMART REY x SOULA JULE FOREVER
(SOULA JULE STAR)
2020 MARE

DUKIXOTE x OAK CREEK TYREE
(TYREE TO WATCH)
2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

WOODY BE TUFF x CR CATALENA CAT
(HIGH BROW CAT)
2019 GELDING

BET HESA CAT x KUZMA
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2020 MARE

GUNNATRASHYA x CHICS VINTAGE FALRE
(SMART CHIC OLENA)
2020 MARE

WOODY BE TUFF x ARC CATTY DUAL
(DUAL PEP)
2019 STALLION

METALLIC REBEL x PEPTOS FANCY JEWEL
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2020 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BELLE STARR DUN IT
(HOLLYWOOD DUN IT)
2020 GELDING

STEVIE REY VON x THE TRAIN THAT COULD
(TENLIGHT)
2020 GELDING

GUNNATRASHYA x LOVE EM N LENA
(SMART LITTLE LENA)
2020 STALLION

LIL JOE CASH x QUICK LITTLE TEXAN
(SUGAR BAR BUCKAROO)
2020 GELDING

CD DIAMOND x AMANDA STARLENA
(SMART LITTLE LENA)
2020 MARE

NOT RUF AT ALL x GUNNERS EASTER LILLY
(COLONELS SMOKING GUN)
2019 GELDING

LAKESIDE RANCH

LACY AND WYATT BOURDET

MARC AND KATHY GORDON

GARTH AND/OR AMANDA GARDINER

PITZER RANCH

CENTER RANCH

JOHN AND OR JUDY BOSTEDT

JAMES MCDAVID

CENTER RANCH

BEECHFORK RANCH

TURNABOUT FARM INC

LESLEY CUMMINS RVC LVN TRUST

CAMELA R ESSICK

DAWN CYMERMAN

SAN JUAN RANCH

VAUGHN C ZIMMERMAN

146.32

0.00

0.00
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37

33
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38

30

19

297.67

298.28

300.35

300.46

301.43

302.12

303.19

303.42

304.10

304.25

304.44

304.44

305.68

310.41

430.97

433.92

TAYLOR THOMPSON

BROCK GRASHUIS

JEREMY BUHLER

CORD FORZANO

BRITT WILLIAMS

ANDY HOLCOMB

ANDY HOLCOMB

JAKE BOURDET

COLE DAVISON

RHEN RICHARD

LES OSWALD

MILES BAKER

LOGAN CULLEN

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

CORD FORZANO

LES OSWALD

T SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSES

GRANT SHUMWAY

DT HORSES LLC

RICK D MORGAN

WADE OR LAYNE BILLADEAU

WES GREER

RICK JONES

LACY AND WYATT BOURDET

BRENT BARTLETT

A & C RACING AND ROPING

DARREL NORCUTT

TIME TO GLO PARTNERS

JEFF AND JODIE BAILEY

TNT PERFORMANCE HORSES

KEVIN G CANTRELLE

TEDDY ATHAN

METALLIC CAT x WOOD U N ME BABY
(NITAS WOOD)
2020 MARE

WOOD U B METALLIC

DUAL REY x SVR LOOK CAT ME
(METALLIC CAT)
2020 GELDING

DUAL REY DUKE

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x METALLIC GEM
(METALLIC CAT)
2020 MARE

DT GET YER MASK ON

REYZIN THE CASH x TARIZANA
(TARIS CATALYST)
2020 STALLION

AMERICAN DOLLARS

SHINERS SUDUKO x BOOGERS GEMINI
(BOOGERS CEE BAR)
2020 MARE

SHINY LIL IKE

HASHTAGS x XXX BLUCHICK HANCOCK
(BLUE TEXAS VALENTINE)
2020 STALLION

HASHTAGS PEPPERLEWIS

MR SUN O FRECKLES x JP MISS KITTY THUNDR
(JP ROLLING THUNDER)
2019 MARE

JP FRECKLED KITTY

ISAAC STARLIGHT x GENUWINE RED
(MYLANTA LENA)
2019 MARE

GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BR SHEZA CAMEO

CAMEOS DUN GUN JAC
(MASTER COWBOY JAC)

2020 GFINING
CD DIAMOND x SJR STYLISH MARILYN
(ONE TIME PEPTO)

2020 GELDING

SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE x PEPPYS STYLISH

PEPPYS SMOOTH TALKER LENA
(DOCS STYLISH OAK)

2010 QTAI I ION
HICKORY HOLLY TIME x LOOK AT HER GLO
(CD O CODY)
2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

STARLIGHT CRUZ

SJR DIAMOND OMBRE

TIME TO GLO

STARLIGHTS SMARTCHIC x LIL MAGY FLYNN
(FRECKLES FLYNN)
2019 STALLION

COLONEL SMART

METALLIC REBEL x KATNISS
(DUAL REY)
2019 GELDING

MAYHEMM

BET HESA CAT x MISS PLAIN PLAIN
(JUST PLAIN COLONEL)
2019 GELDING

SMARTLOOKNCAT

BROTHER JACKSON x HR SPARKLING PLAYER
(HR HICKORY PLAYER)
2020 MARE

SMARTER THAN MY BRO

BRUMBAUGH RANCHES

WRIGLEY RANCHES LLC

LONE OAK PERF HORSES LLC

STEVE AND ALICIA BILLMAN

WADE OR LAYNE BILLADEAU

NANCY HULL

TY VAN NORMAN

LACY AND WYATT BOURDET

HILL COUNTRY REINERS

SAN JUAN RANCH

DOTTIE ST CLAIR HILL

BOBBY E LEWIS

JEFF AND JODIE BAILEY

BEAU AND ASHLEY GALYEAN

KEVIN G CANTRELLE

TA CATTLE COMPANY



35

17

434.93

441.74

JAKE BOURDET

ANDY HOLCOMB

LACY AND WYATT BOURDET

SHELLY LYNN FRANKLIN

ISAAC STARLIGHT x PRIZE FOR ALBERTA
NATALIE CERTAIN (SMOKUMS PRIZE) LACY AND WYATT BOURDET
2019 MARE

SCOOTER KAT x A DAZZLIN PRIZE
ITAWTISAWAKOOTERKAT (SMOKUMS PRIZE) SHELLY LYNN FRANKLIN
2020 MARE



